PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7292322

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	FOREIGN DECLARATION OF RIGHTS TO INVENTION (NORWAY)

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HARALD RAMFJORD	03/03/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	1DIAMOND AS
Street Address:	KALKVEGEN 9
City:	GJØVIK
State/Country:	NORWAY
Postal Code:	2818

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16966209

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)522-8889

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7135226565

Email:mark@oathoutlaw.comCorrespondent Name:MARK A. OATHOUTAddress Line 1:3701 KIRBY DR.

Address Line 2: SUITE 960

Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77098

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PWR169-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK A. OATHOUT
SIGNATURE:	/Mark Oathout/
DATE SIGNED:	04/21/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=DeclarationOfRightsOfInvention - signed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059757 FRAME: 0003

507245402

Declaration of rights to invention

We, 1Diamond AS
hereby declare that we have acquired the right to the invention named:
Inclined cut GBS leg
by means of:
Employment Contract
Other (please specify)
Date: B. Hanch 2018 Januar Kample
Signature

RECORDED: 04/21/2022

PATENT REEL: 059757 FRAME: 0004